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LEDENON 12 13 et14 Mai 2017
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 PORTELLI Philippe (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:55.013

Pass 30 3:38.768 1 1:43.755 *

Pass 55 5:19.998 2 1:41.230 *

Pass 79 7:01.316 3 1:41.318

Pass 102 8:42.026 4 1:40.710 *

Pass 127 10:21.889 5 1:39.863 *

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry (Rg=10)

Pass 7 1:58.095

Pass 32 3:41.578 1 1:43.483 *

Pass 56 5:23.953 2 1:42.375 *

Pass 80 7:06.285 3 1:42.332 *

Pass 106 8:49.584 4 1:43.299

Pass 130 10:31.920 5 1:42.336

Pass 174 30:00.279 6 19:28.359

Pass 180 31:41.441 7 1:41.162 *

Pass 188 33:22.949 8 1:41.508

Pass 196 35:04.277 9 1:41.328

Pass 204 36:46.922 10 1:42.645

No 6 FABREGUE Stéphan (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:49.738

Pass 28 3:28.104 1 1:38.366 *

Pass 53 5:04.997 2 1:36.893 **

Pass 77 6:43.330 3 1:38.333

Pass 100 8:21.158 4 1:37.828

Pass 124 9:58.819 5 1:37.661

Pass 147 11:36.818 6 1:37.999

No 9 TEIXEIRA Carlos (Rg=5)

Pass 14 2:06.207

Pass 36 3:48.848 1 1:42.641 *

Pass 59 5:28.622 2 1:39.774 *

Pass 83 7:07.264 3 1:38.642 *

Pass 104 8:46.608 4 1:39.344

Pass 128 10:24.144 5 1:37.536 *

No 17 LAMBLIN Michel (Rg=21)

Pass 11 2:05.203

Pass 41 3:54.607 1 1:49.404 *

Pass 66 5:43.372 2 1:48.765 *

Pass 89 7:33.462 3 1:50.090

Pass 114 9:22.117 4 1:48.655 *

Pass 140 11:10.751 5 1:48.634 *

No 21 LHUILIER Timothé (Rg=8)

Pass 16 2:06.889

Pass 40 3:53.806 1 1:46.917 *

Pass 65 5:36.997 2 1:43.191 *

Pass 88 7:18.783 3 1:41.786 *

Pass 111 9:01.232 4 1:42.449

Pass 134 10:42.710 5 1:41.478 *

Pass 177 30:04.084 6 19:21.374

Pass 182 31:47.228 7 1:43.144

Pass 189 33:27.663 8 1:40.435 *

Pass 197 35:07.711 9 1:40.048 *

Pass 205 36:47.843 10 1:40.132

No 22 PIRSON Simon (Rg=11)

Pass 13 2:05.640

Pass 38 3:50.283 1 1:44.643 *

Pass 62 5:33.221 2 1:42.938 *

Pass 86 7:15.115 3 1:41.894 *

Pass 109 8:56.928 4 1:41.813 *

Pass 133 10:38.106 5 1:41.178 *

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc (Rg=18)

Pass 19 2:12.832

Pass 43 4:04.889 1 1:52.057 *

Pass 68 5:52.865 2 1:47.976 *

Pass 91 7:38.722 3 1:45.857 *

Pass 115 9:23.071 4 1:44.349 *

Pass 138 11:08.581 5 1:45.510

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves (Rg=24)

Pass 26 2:20.878

Pass 51 4:18.051 1 1:57.173 *

Pass 75 6:12.621 2 1:54.570 *

Pass 98 8:09.073 3 1:56.452

Pass 125 10:04.755 4 1:55.682

Pass 151 11:59.981 5 1:55.226

No 31 HENRY Philippe (Rg=23)

Pass 17 2:09.735

Pass 42 4:03.702 1 1:53.967 *

Pass 70 5:56.398 2 1:52.696 *

Pass 96 7:47.958 3 1:51.560 *

Pass 119 9:38.927 4 1:50.969 *

Pass 144 11:29.957 5 1:51.030

Pass 186 32:54.752 6 21:24.795

Pass 194 34:50.383 7 1:55.631
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No 31 HENRY Philippe (Rg=23)

In 202 36:45.928 8 1:55.545

No 33 PAINCO Aymeric (Rg=22)

Pass 22 2:17.195

Pass 50 4:12.447 1 1:55.252 *

Pass 74 6:04.390 2 1:51.943 *

Pass 97 7:55.911 3 1:51.521 *

Pass 121 9:46.509 4 1:50.598 *

Pass 148 11:37.089 5 1:50.580 *

Pass 187 33:02.852 6 21:25.763

Pass 195 34:56.014 7 1:53.162

Pass 203 36:46.849 8 1:50.835

No 34 MARTIN Philippe (Rg=25)

Pass 12 2:05.454

In 45 4:07.843 1 2:02.389

Pass 110 9:00.605 2 4:52.762 *

In 139 11:10.552 3 2:09.947

No 38 DELAUGEAS Eric (Rg=15)

Pass 10 2:04.430

Pass 37 3:49.011 1 1:44.581 *

Pass 64 5:34.430 2 1:45.419

Pass 87 7:18.154 3 1:43.724 *

Pass 112 9:01.517 4 1:43.363 *

Pass 135 10:44.598 5 1:43.081 *

No 43 DALBIGOT Jean Christophe (Rg=16)

Pass 20 2:16.702

Pass 49 4:11.883 1 1:55.181 *

Pass 72 5:57.707 2 1:45.824 *

Pass 93 7:43.192 3 1:45.485 *

Pass 116 9:29.119 4 1:45.927

Pass 141 11:13.104 5 1:43.985 *

No 47 SERPOL Bruno (Rg=19)

Pass 24 2:17.819

Pass 44 4:07.642 1 1:49.823 *

Pass 69 5:54.458 2 1:46.816 *

Pass 92 7:41.944 3 1:47.486

Pass 120 9:45.475 4 2:03.531

Pass 145 11:34.889 5 1:49.414

Pass 175 30:02.296 6 18:27.407

Pass 183 31:47.265 7 1:44.969 *

Pass 191 33:32.738 8 1:45.473

Pass 199 35:17.827 9 1:45.089

Pass 207 37:02.960 10 1:45.133

No 49 PAILLARD Pascal (Rg=20)

Pass 21 2:17.010

Pass 47 4:09.241 1 1:52.231 *

Pass 71 5:57.240 2 1:47.999 *

Pass 94 7:44.400 3 1:47.160 *

Pass 117 9:30.427 4 1:46.027 *

Pass 142 11:16.416 5 1:45.989 *

No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:54.963

Pass 29 3:32.851 1 1:37.888 **

Pass 54 5:08.760 2 1:35.909 **

Pass 78 6:43.884 3 1:35.124 *

Pass 99 8:20.332 4 1:36.448

Pass 122 9:55.752 5 1:35.420

In 149 11:37.833 6 1:42.081

No 52 PAYE Nathan (Rg=1)

Pass 18 2:10.965

Pass 39 3:53.586 1 1:42.621 *

Pass 60 5:30.883 2 1:37.297 *

Pass 81 7:06.835 3 1:35.952 *

Pass 103 8:42.841 4 1:36.006

Pass 126 10:17.013 5 1:34.172 **

Pass 150 11:50.948 6 1:33.935 *

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=14)

Pass 6 1:57.582

Pass 31 3:41.541 1 1:43.959 *

Pass 57 5:25.094 2 1:43.553 *

Pass 84 7:07.564 3 1:42.470 *

Pass 107 8:51.133 4 1:43.569

Pass 131 10:32.987 5 1:41.854 *

Pass 176 30:03.271 6 19:30.284

Pass 181 31:46.335 7 1:43.064

Pass 192 33:49.117 8 2:02.782

Pass 201 35:52.480 9 2:03.363

Pass 209 37:39.727 10 1:47.247

No 66 VIRAVONGSA Michaël (Rg=4)

Pass 2 1:49.289

Pass 27 3:27.190 1 1:37.901 **

Pass 52 5:04.280 2 1:37.090 **

Pass 76 6:42.820 3 1:38.540

Pass 101 8:21.438 4 1:38.618

Pass 123 9:58.668 5 1:37.230

Pass 146 11:35.599 6 1:36.931 *
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No 70 FITTE Guy (Rg=13)

Pass 8 2:02.612

Pass 34 3:47.805 1 1:45.193 *

Pass 61 5:31.154 2 1:43.349 *

Pass 85 7:13.006 3 1:41.852 *

Pass 108 8:55.915 4 1:42.909

Pass 132 10:37.770 5 1:41.855

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert (Rg=12)

Pass 25 2:20.111

Pass 46 4:08.737 1 1:48.626 *

Pass 67 5:52.475 2 1:43.738 *

Pass 90 7:35.198 3 1:42.723 *

Pass 113 9:17.488 4 1:42.290 *

Pass 136 10:59.732 5 1:42.244 *

Pass 178 30:07.503 6 19:07.771

Pass 184 31:50.662 7 1:43.159

Pass 190 33:32.504 8 1:41.842 *

Pass 198 35:14.621 9 1:42.117

Pass 206 36:57.192 10 1:42.571

No 74 ALBAGNAC David (Rg=9)

Pass 9 2:04.353

Pass 33 3:44.743 1 1:40.390 *

In 63 5:33.243 2 1:48.500

Pass 137 11:08.094 3 5:34.851

No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=6)

Pass 15 2:06.822

Pass 35 3:48.692 1 1:41.870 *

Pass 58 5:28.123 2 1:39.431 *

Pass 82 7:07.106 3 1:38.983 *

Pass 105 8:46.682 4 1:39.576

Pass 129 10:24.952 5 1:38.270 *

No 625 CABOS Clément (Rg=17)

Pass 23 2:17.416

Pass 48 4:11.612 1 1:54.196 *

Pass 73 5:59.687 2 1:48.075 *

Pass 95 7:46.906 3 1:47.219 *

Pass 118 9:34.123 4 1:47.217 *

Pass 143 11:19.878 5 1:45.755 *

Pass 179 30:18.490 6 18:58.612

Pass 185 32:08.186 7 1:49.696

Pass 193 33:53.594 8 1:45.408 *

Pass 200 35:38.753 9 1:45.159 *

Pass 208 37:23.042 10 1:44.289 *


